Authorized Distributor:
Kyoto, JAPAN Contact : www.ia.omron.com
Regional Headquarters
OMRON ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.
438B Alexandra Road, #08-01/02 Alexandra
Technopark, Singapore 119968
Tel:  (65) 6835-3011    Fax: (65) 6835-3011
OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC

FHV7-AI Series
9
Ordering Information
AI Detection Cameras
Camera installation distance and field of view
Minimum inspectable size (reference value)
Minimum inspectable size is 180 pixels (X) × 180 pixels (Y). Size in millimeters varies depending on FOV, as is shown in the table below.
* Size corresponding to 180 pixels for specified FOV.
Item Resolution Color/
Monochrome Light color Camera installation
distance (mm)
X field of view ×
Y field of view (mm) Model
1.6 million
pixels Color White
60 to 1,000 39 × 29 to 845 × 624 FHV7X-C016-S06-W-01
60 to 1,000 23.5 × 17.5 to 543 × 407 FHV7X-C016-S09-W-01
60 to 1,000 16.5 × 12.5 to 407 × 305 FHV7X-C016-S12-W-01
110 to 2,000 27 × 20 to 614 × 460 FHV7X-C016-S16-W-01
188 to 2,000 30 × 23 to 390 × 290 FHV7X-C016-S25-W-01
Y field of view (mm) 15 35 50 100 150 200 250 300 400 500 600
Minimum inspectable size (mm) * 2.5 6 8 17 25 33 42 50 67 83 100
Camera
installation distance